immovable secured asset is to be sold: 

Rs. 1,00,18,938-00 as on 30/09/2025 with further interest, cost 
& expenses 

http://www.unionbank.co.in/
mailto:ubin0808695@unionbankofindia.bank

8.1Reserve price for the properties below which the 
immovable property may not be sold: 

1.Rs. 41,58,540-00 (Rupees Forty One Lakhs Fifty eight Thousand 
and Five Hundred and Forty Only) 
2.Rs.41,91,435-00 ( Rupees Forty one lakhs Ninety One thousand 
Four Hundred and Thirty Five Only) 

8.2 EMD Payable 1.Rs. 4,15,854-00 (Rupees Four Lakhs Fifteen  Thousand Eight 
Hundred and Fifty four Only) 
2. Rs.4,19,144-00 ( Rupees Four Lakhs Nineteen Thousand One 
hundred and Forty Four Only) 

9. 1.  The Online E-Auction will be held through web portal/website https://baanknet.com on the date and time 

mentioned above with unlimited extension of 10 minutes. The intending bidders/ purchasers are required to register 

through https://baanknet.com (Buyer Registration – link provided in the home page of the website) by using their mobile